15-Set

16-Set

17-Set

18-Set

19-Set

20-Set

21-Set

22-Set

23-Set

24-Set

25-Set

26-Set

27-Set

28-Set

29-Set

30-Set

01-Out

02-Out

03-Out

04-Out

RADIO RENASCENGCA

Todos

10|11] 1] s

4| 2] 9|3

71 8 |12] 6

7 | 3 8 | 7| 2| 3

5 | 11 4 | 1| 9|11

1| 4 6 | 12| 5 | 10

10 | 2 [Todos 51 1] 8| 2

9 | 6 7 10| 9| 11

12| 8 3 (12| 6 | 4

1| 7 9 | 1| 8|11

9 | 1 5 | 7 | 10] 12

8 | s Expccep(t?{)FUP 3 (6] 7| s

3| 12 5 |10 3| 1

6 | 10 9 | 12| 6 | 11

4 | s | 1|11 9 | 11| 8 | 12

L7 9] 6|, 37,, 1] 3]10] 6
" *32‘, 12|10 2| 3 5

Todos

Todos

Todos

Todos

Excepto FUP
e PC ( R)

Excepto FUP
e PC ( R)

Excepto FUP e PC ( R)

Numero dado as listas concorrentes para efeitos de sorteio dos tempos de antena
1-APU; 2-FUP; 3-CDS; 4 -PC(R); 5-PCTP/MRPP; 6 - PDC; 7 - POUS;

8 - PRD; 9 - PPD/PSD; 10 - PS; 11 - PSR; 12 - UDP

Restos



